State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

PERRY County

HILLTOP SOD & LANDSCAPING LLC
627 KENNY RD
BIGELOW, AR 720169721

HOTCHKISS DISPOSAL SERVICE INC
264 E THOMPSON RD
PERRY, AR 721257608

HOTCHKISS DISPOSAL SERVICE INC
264 E THOMPSON RD
PERRY, AR 721257608

PATSY'S CATERING
501 E SPRING ST
OLA, AR 728539338

POOR BOY'S BAIT & TACKLE
705 S JOHNSON ST
PERRY, AR 721257555

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/22/2019
12/12/2019
00295166-SLS

09/19/2012
10/30/2012
12336236-WHW

09/19/2012
10/30/2012
00270262-SLS

10/14/2009
11/25/2009
12036064-SLS

12/03/2008
12/11/2008
00319617-SLS



